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1 a Bürgler Patrick 10.00
+ Schwager Ivo 10.00

1 b Giger Urs * 10.00
+ Oettli Marco * 10.00

1 c Inauen Marco 10.00
+ Hug Jan 10.00

1 d Koller Andreas 10.00
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 10.00

1 e Lanter Christian 10.00
+ Kunkler Cornel 10.00

1 f Ochsner Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Falch Urs (2001) 10.00

1 g Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00
+ Heeb Ivan 10.00

1 h Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Rieser Fabian 10.00

1 i Schmid Dominik ** 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes * 10.00

2 a Ackermann Remo * 9.75
+ Steiner Michael ** 9.75

2 b Blaser Gian 9.75
+ Höpli Remo 9.75

2 c Gaccioli Benjamin 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

2 d Kammermann Dominik 9.75
+ Lehmann Philipp 9.75

2 e Koller Fabian 9.75
+ Langenegger Beat 9.75

2 f Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Manser Dominik 9.75

2 g Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

2 h Rütsche Stefan * 9.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

2 i Schmid Reto 9.75
+ Winzeler Dominik (2000) 9.75

2 j Schweizer Christof * 9.75
+ Arztmann Beda * 9.75

2 k Vogel Thomas 9.75
+ Baumann Simon 9.75

2 l Zbinden Marc * 9.75
+ Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75

3 a Aerne Christian 8.75
- Hari Michi 8.75

3 b Bickel Roman * 8.75
- Schwenkfelder Lukas 8.75

3 c Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Klausner Yanick ** 8.75

3 d Döbeli Andreas * 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

3 e Hari Michi 8.75
- Aerne Christian 8.75

3 f Klausner Yanick ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

3 g Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75
- Wettstein Daniel 8.75

3 h Morger Adrian * 8.75
- Notz Armin * 8.75

3 i Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Tritten Robin 8.75

3 j Notz Armin * 8.75
- Morger Adrian * 8.75

3 k Schiess Christian 8.75
- Schweingruber Thomas 8.75

3 l Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas * 8.75

3 m Schweingruber Thomas 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

3 n Schwenkfelder Lukas 8.75
- Bickel Roman * 8.75

3 o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75
- Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.75

3 p Strebel Joel ** 8.75
- Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.75

3 q Tritten Robin 8.75
- Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75

3 r Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.75
- Strebel Joel ** 8.75

3 s Wettstein Daniel 8.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75

3 t Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.75
- Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75

3 u Oettli Marco * 8.75
o Giger Urs * 8.75

3 v Ott Damian (2000) * 8.75
o Zbinden Marc * 8.75

4 a Arztmann Beda * 8.50
o Schweizer Christof * 8.50

4 b Baumann Simon 8.50
o Vogel Thomas 8.50

4 c Bühler Hannes * 8.50
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

4 d Falch Urs (2001) 8.50
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50

4 e Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50

4 f Heeb Ivan 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

4 g Höpli Remo 8.50
o Blaser Gian 8.50

4 h Hug Jan 8.50
o Inauen Marco 8.50

4 i Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Gaccioli Benjamin 8.50

4 j Kunkler Cornel 8.50
o Lanter Christian 8.50

4 k Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50

4 l Lehmann Philipp 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

4 m Manser Dominik 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

4 n Rieser Fabian 8.50
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50

4 o Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

4 p Schwager Ivo 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

4 q Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

4 r Steiner Michael ** 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

4 s Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Schmid Reto 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


